
At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by

clicking HERE. HERE

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/


194 OBO TBS

02
_T

B
S

_M
as

te
rk

at
al

og
_L

än
de

r_
20

12
 / 

en
 / 

29
/0

5/
20

12
 (L

LE
xp

or
t_

01
43

3)
 / 

29
/0

5/
20

12

Always indicate the item number when ordering.
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Accessories, upper parts and bases V20Accessories, upper parts and bases V20
    

17.548

45

17.548

45

Upper part, surge arrestor 335 VUpper part, surge arrestor 335 V

335 420 1-pole

Type

V20-C 0-335

Max. continuous 
operating voltage

U max
DC

Version

V V

Item No.

5099 85 0
kg/100 pcs.

Weight

5.550
pcs

Pack.

1

/pc.

    

17.548

45

17.548

45

Upper part, surge arrestor 385 VUpper part, surge arrestor 385 V

385 505 1-pole

Type

V20-C 0-385

Max. continuous 
operating voltage

U max
DC

Version

V V

Item No.

5099 59 5
kg/100 pcs.

Weight

5.830
pcs

Pack.

1

/pc.

    

17.548

45

17.548

45

Upper part, surge arrestor 440 VUpper part, surge arrestor 440 V

440 585 1-pole

Type

V20-C 0-440

Max. continuous 
operating voltage

U max
DC

Version

V V

Item No.

5099 70 6
kg/100 pcs.

Weight

6.450
pcs

Pack.

1

/pc.

    

17.548

45

17.548

45

Upper part, surge arrestor 550 VUpper part, surge arrestor 550 V

550 745 1-pole

Type

V20-C 0-550

Max. continuous 
operating voltage

U max
DC

Version

V V

Item No.

5099 61 7
kg/100 pcs.

Weight

6.450
pcs

Pack.

1

/pc.

335 385 440 550
420 505 585 745

Type 2 Type 2 Type 2 Type 2
class II class II class II class II
1→2 1→2 1→2 1→2
20 20 20 15
40 40 40 40

< 1,4 < 1,7 < 2,0 < 2,4
< 25 < 25 < 25 < 25
125 125 125 125

-40 - +80 -40 - +80 -40 - +80 -40 - +80
IP 20 IP 20 IP 20 IP 20

1 1 1 1

VU
C

VU
c
 DC

kAI
n

kAI
max

kVU
p

nst
A

A
°Cϑ

Max. continuous operating voltage
U max DC
SPD to EN 61643-11
SPD to IEC 61643-11
Lightning protection Zone LPZ
Nominal discharge current (8/20)
Maximum discharge current
Voltage protection level
Response time
Maximum back-up fuse
Temperature range
Degree of protection of enclosure
Division unit TE (17.5 mm)

V20-C 0-335 V20-C 0-385 V20-C 0-440 V20-C 0-550

Item No. 5099 85 0 5099 59 5 5099 70 6 5099 61 7



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

SurgeController V20 plug-in arrester, 385V, 5099595 V20-C 0-385 Buy on EAN

SurgeController V20 plug-in arrester, 550V, 5099617 V20-C 0-550 Buy on EAN

SurgeController V20 plug-in arrester, 440V, 5099706 V20-C 0-440 Buy on EAN

SurgeController V20 plug-in arrester, 335V, 5099850 V20-C 0-335 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/

	Combination arrestor MCD, 255 V for TN networks
	Combined arrestor
	Combination arrestor, 3-pole
	5096 87 7
	5096 83 5
	5096 84 9
	5096 85 2




